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We have optimized the following 
antibodies for immunostaining 
mouse and human tissues:

Don’t see your target of interest? Looking for more antibodies?
We can discuss a pilot study for your antibody of choice.  Call (800) 251-8905 

or email contact@clearlighbiotechnologies.com with your question.

Optimized 
Antibodies 
for CLARITY

 α-SMA

ATP1A1

B220/CD45R

ß-3 Tubulin (Tuj-1)

ß-catenin

c-Fos

Calbindin

CD3

CD4

CD8

CD8α

CD20

CD31

CD45

CD45RO

CD68

CD73

CD163

Chromagranin A

CK 8

CK18

CK 19

CLIC6

Collagen I

Collagen II

Collagen IX

Ctip2

Cux1

EGFR

EMX1

Eosin - Special stain

EpCAM

F4/80

FAP alpha

Fibroblast

FoxP3

GFAP

Histone H3

HLA-DR

HoxA5

IgA

Insulin

Isolectin

Ki67

Lectin

Lectin HPA

Lectin UEA I

MHC Class II

p62/SQSTM1

pan-cadherin

pan-cytokeratin

PCP2

PD-1

PD-L1

Peripherin

PGP9.5

phospho-Histone H3

Phox2B

Picro Sirus Red

PSD95

PTH1R

RFP

RPE65

RSV F protein

RSV N protein

SOX2

SOX10

Synapsin 1

Tyrosine Hydroxylase

Vimentin 


